
RHS Page 1 
 

Raymond High School Bus Runs     Fall 2022     **Without Brown Bus    *Subject to School Board 
Approval 
 
Purple Bus HS 
6:18 AM –Start on Rt. 27W          
 6:19 c/o Sun Hill           
 6:20      House #127 
 6:21 House #141          
 6:22 c/o Long Hill (Both Entrance)        
 Right on to Rt 107/ Deerfield Rd.        
 6:24       House #15          
 6:25       c/o Grout Farm Rd.            
 6:26       House #39         
 Turn around at the Deerfield town line        
 6:27       House # 42          
 Right Turn on rt 27W          
 Turn around at Granite Hill         
 6:30     Branch River Apt.         
 6:32     Upper and Lower Scotland Dr.        
 6:33     Riverview Manor                                         
 Take a sharp Right on to Langford R.        
 6:35    c/o Manorview          
 6:37    c/o Tanglewood          
 6:38    c/o Sherry          
 6:39    c/o Roy St.         
 Turn around go back down Langford        
 6:41    c/o Stoneybrook          
 6:43    c/o Jama Dr.          
 6:44    c/o Onway Lake Rd.         
 6:45    c/o Sundeen Parkway         
 6:57     Canterbury Commons          
      
 
 
White Bus HS  AM Route 
Start at c/o 27W and Main St.          
 6:18      House #110          
 6:19      House #131          
 6:21      House #7 
 6:22 7-Eleven (2nd driveway)        
 6:23 Mark Lane  
 6:24  Wil-Lyn Trailer Park 
 6:25 c/o Park Place 
 6:26 c/o  Morgan Farm Rd. 
 6:27 c/o Ventura 
 6:29 c/o Branch Rd. 
6:32 Turn around at Chester Town Shed 
Left onto Rt. 102 



RHS Page 2 
 

White HS route continued… 
 6:34 c/o Ida Lane 
 6:35 c/o Riverside Dr. 
 6:36 c/o Darren Dr. 
6:37 Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. 
      6:38  c/o Jennifer 
      6:39  c/o Randy Lane 
      6:41  c/o Windmere 
Left onto Strawberry Lane 
      6:43  c/o Blake 
 Back into Blake, to turn around, then back out to Blueberry Hill Rd. 
Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. Right onto Rt. 102                      
 6:46      House #3  
Left onto Main St., Immediate left onto Old Fremont Rd 
 6:53 House 13 
Right onto Batchelder Rd. 
 6:54 House 93 
 6:55 House 76 
 6:57      House #62 
 6:58      c/o Aspen Ct. 
 6:59      c/o Cedar Ridge 
 7:00 c/o Mica Dr. 
 7:01 c/o Washington Dr. 
 7:02 c/o Pierce Rd. 
 

**White HS PM Route 
From Harriman Hill Rd. Straight across Intersection 
Left onto Main St.           
  Bank/Commons          
  House #110 
  House 131 
Left on to 107/102          
 Left into to 2nd driveway      
  7-Eleven           
 Right back out to 107/102          
  House 7 
  c/o Mark Lane 
  Wil-Lin Trailer Park 
  c/o Park Place 
  c/o Morgan Farm Rd. 
  c/o Branch Rd. 
Turn around at Chester Town Shed 
Left onto Rt. 102 
  c/o Ida Lane 
  c/o Riverside Dr. 
  c/o Darren Dr. 
 Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. 
  c/o Jennifer 



RHS Page 3 
 

White PM HS cont’d 
  c/o Randy Lane 
  c/o Windmere 
Left onto Strawberry Lane 
Back into Blake +stop-drop off, then back out to Blueberry Hill Rd. 
Right onto Blueberry Hill Rd. Right onto Rt. 102 
Left onto Main St. Immediate Left onto Old Fremont 
  House 13 
Right onto Batchelder Rd. 
  House #93 
  House #76 
  House 62 
  c/o Aspen Court 
  c/o Cedar Ridge 
  c/o Mica Dr. 
  c/o Washington Dr. 
  c/o Pierce 
   
Green Bus HS AM & PM 
From Rt. 27 E, turn right onto Prescott Rd. 
 6:30  c/o Boulder Ct. 
 6:35 c/o Kristy Ct.  
 6:36 c/o Agent Dr. 
Right onto Rt. 107/Fremont Rd. 
 6:38 c/o Lilac 
Left onto Rt. 102.            
Left onto Brown Rd. 
 6:42 c/o Regina Ave. 
 6:43 c/o Lisa Ave. 
Left onto Rt. 107 
 6:45 c/o Paradise Dr. 
Right onto Rt. 102 (Freetown Rd.) 
 6:47 62 Freetown Rd.  *Riverbend Apts 
Right onto Essex Dr. 
 6:49 Stop at Bowling Alley 
Right onto Rt. 102.  Left at lights on to 27W.        
 6:52    Hummingbird Lane        
 

Blue Bus HS AM & PM 
Start on Lane Rd. 

6:25  c/o Fordway 
6:26  c/o Butterfield Ln 
6:27  c/o Enterprise 
6:29  c/o Morrison                       
6:30  House #84 Lane                        
6:31  c/o Chandler 
6:32  c/o Kristopher 
6:33  c/o Old Bye Rd. 



RHS Page 4 
 

Blue HS cont’d 
6:34  c/o Bald Hill Estates 
6:35  c/o Sherman Rd. 
6:36  c/o Shatagee 
6:37  c/o Saddlepath                  
6:38                     House #185  
6:39  House 184 

Right onto Green Rd. 
6:40               House 119 
6:41  c/o Castle Rock Rd.                                            
6:42                     c/o Kendall Ln. 
6:42  c/o Sargent Rd. 
6:43  c/o Green Rd. Commons                                   
6:44                     House#24  

Road becomes Scribner Rd. 
6:46  c/o Green Rd. 
6:47  c/o Gile          

Follow Scribner to End. Left on Old Manchester St. Right on Wight St.  
Right onto Main Street 

6:50                Bank/Commons  *AM Only-PM on White Bus 
Left on Church St. Left onto Epping St. Right onto Main St.               
6:51                Plains Rd.  (PM drop off is c/o Harriman and Main St.)     
Right on 27E and to the school 

  
 
Red Bus HS  AM & PM Route 
6:20  Start on Rt. 27                

6:21  House #88                
6:22  Mr. Gas                 
6:24  Sunview Apt. (2nd Entrance)       

Turnaround at Ham Rd.                             
6:27  House #5                
6:29  c/o Colonial Dr. 

Right onto Rt. 156/Nottingham Rd.     
 6:34       Whip Or Will Lane 
 6:35 c/o Norris Farm Rd. 
 6:37 c/o Ham Rd. 
 6:39 Stonepost Circle (both entrances) 
  c/o Stingy River 
Turn around @ town line 
  House 86 
Right onto Mountain Rd.   
 6:45 c/o Cross Rd. 
 6:46 c/o Meindl Rd. 
 6:47 c/o Mooers Rd.  STOP + turn around 
Left onto Prevere Rd. 
 6:48 c/o Harriman & Prevere 
Right onto Harriman Hill Rd. 



RHS Page 5 
 

Red HS cont’d 
6:49 c/o Raiders Lane 

 6:50 c/o Englewood  
 6:51 c/o Lakeview/Glenridge 
 6:52 c/o Quinlan Farm Rd.  


